

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 980 OF 2006

N.M. NAGARATHANAMA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VADLAMUDI GIRIDHAR NAIDU & ANR.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/03/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) M/S. Temple Law Firm,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Appellant is granted four weeks' time as a last chance to
file additional documents.

List on 2-05-2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)